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Session 4

SAT 19 OCT 2024   - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 59  (44-46kg) TANVI CHD

DEEPIKA KANWAL UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ GAURANG HAR

BEN

RAJ

RSPB

PUN

ANIL ARYA

SULTAN TABRIZ

SATYA NARYAN

SANJAY TOKAS

NAMJOT

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 60  (44-46kg) RINKEY HAR

JASIKA KHESS JHA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI RSPB

RAJ

PUN

DEL

UTK

SANJAY TOKAS

SATYA NARYAN

NAMJOT

AKASH

TUSHAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 61  (44-46kg) SAMBRAMA M P KAR

GUNJAN HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI RSPB

RAJ

PUN

DEL

UTK

SANJAY TOKAS

SATYA NARYAN

NAMJOT

AKASH

TUSHAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 62  (44-46kg) DEEPIKA HAR

NGALANGAM PHEAIREI MAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI RSPB

RAJ

PUN

DEL

UTK

SANJAY TOKAS

SATYA NARYAN

NAMJOT

AKASH

TUSHAR

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 63  (46-48kg) JIYA HAR

SAVI TADELKAR GOA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 64  (46-48kg) NEHA WALDIA UTK

ANUSHKA AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA MALIK UP

GUJ

DEL

BEN

HAR

YUVRAJ

GAURANG

DEVENDRA

SULTAN TABRIZ

JAGMOHAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 65  (48-50kg) KAHISHI MALIK HAR

GODAWARI RATHORI UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT CHT

DEL

RAJ

UP

GUJ

KULDEEP SINGH

AKASH

SATYA NARYAN

YUVRAJ

GAURANG

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

8 66  (48-50kg) KRISHNA BAGHARI UTK

ANSHU HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT CHT

DEL

RAJ

UP

GUJ

KULDEEP SINGH

AKASH

SATYA NARYAN

YUVRAJ

GAURANG

26:30

27:30

26:30

29:28

26:30
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RED

BLUE

9 67  (48-50kg) VAISHNAVI UP

NISHA JOGINDER DEL

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR RAJ

HAR

BEN

CHT

UTK

SATYA NARYAN

SURENDER DHANDA

SULTAN TABRIZ

KULDEEP SINGH

SANJAY ADHIKARI

28:29

29:28

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 68  (48-50kg)

T C MALSAWMKIMI MIZ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 69  (50-52kg) YASHIKA DAHIYA HAR

DIVYANSHI SAINI UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI GUJ

PUN

RSPB

UTK

RAJ

GAURANG

NAMJOT

SANJAY TOKAS

TUSHAR

SATYA NARYAN

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 70  (50-52kg) PRATISTHA DEL

JYOTI HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SATYA NARYAN BEN

CHT

GUJ

PUN

UTK

SULTAN TABRIZ

KULDEEP SINGH

GAURANG

NAMJOT

SANJAY ADHIKARI

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 71  (52-54kg) TANISHA TOMAR UP

CHITRA DEL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA UTK

GUJ

HAR

CHT

BEN

TUSHAR

GAURANG

JAGMOHAN

KULDEEP SINGH

SULTAN TABRIZ

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 72  (52-54kg)

JIYA RANI HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 73  (52-54kg) VANSHIKA DEL

ONCHULY NARZARY ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN CHT

RAJ

UTK

PUN

HAR

KULDEEP SINGH

SATYA NARYAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

NAMJOT

SURENDER DHANDA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 74  (52-54kg) SUNENA AKHTARA AMIN ASM

GOURI GOSWAMI DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN CHT

RAJ

UTK

PUN

HAR

KULDEEP SINGH

SATYA NARYAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

NAMJOT

SURENDER DHANDA

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 75  (54-57kg) BABITA UTK RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 76  (54-57kg) NISHA CHUHAN DEL

AMOM MALEMNGANGBI CHANU MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SURENDER DHANDA UTK

UP

GUJ

BEN

HAR

TUSHAR

YUVRAJ

GAURANG

SULTAN TABRIZ

SANGEETA MALIK

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 77  (57-60kg) ANJALI DEL

AKANSHI DALAL HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT KULDEEP SINGH BEN

UTK

RAJ

GUJ

PUN

SULTAN TABRIZ

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SATYA NARYAN

GAURANG

NAMJOT

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

20 78  (57-60kg) RAKHE YANIA ARU

THOUDAM DAINA DEVI MAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB SANJAY TOKAS PUN

DEL

UTK

UP

HAR

NAMJOT

AKASH

TUSHAR

YUVRAJ

ANIL ARYA

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

21 79  (57-60kg) HARSIKA HAR

SHWETA NEGI HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SATYA NARYAN DEL

GUJ

UTK

CHT

UP

AKASH

GAURANG

SANJAY ADHIKARI

KULDEEP SINGH

YUVRAJ

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 80  (57-60kg)

YUMANAM RAKHI DEVI MAN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 81  (63-66kg) SARIKA HAR RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 82  (63-66kg) RIYA JOSHI UTK

MAHI HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

25 83  (63-66kg) KHUSHI HAR

KUKI CHUNGIMOT ASM

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 84  (63-66kg) YASHIKA HAR

NIDHI DHULL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR BEN

GUJ

PUN

RSPB

UTK

SULTAN TABRIZ

GAURANG

NAMJOT

SANJAY TOKAS

SANJAY ADHIKARI

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

27 85  (66-70kg) TANISHK DEL

KANDUKURI SAI AKSHITA TEL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 86  (70-75kg) PRITISHA ASM

LONILIZA MILI ASM BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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